

# DHF Capital S. A. Fixed Income Products



- DHF FIX 12
- DHF FIX 16
- DHF FIX 18





## Bas Kooijman MSTA

Co-Founder, CEO DHF Capital

DHF Capital has been founded in 2020, by three visionary asset managers with a proven track record in generating consistent positive investment returns. This performance has been safegarded by robust proprietary risk management methodologies supported by the latest Algorithm and AI technology. One of the cofounders and current CEO, Bas Kooijman, has an impressive background as serial investor and entrepreneur. This can be evidenced in a scale up venture he founded and significantly scaled up before succesfully selling the firm, which laid the foundation for his own family office.



# DHF Family Office Background

DHF Capital was established to innovate in financial markets and create wealth for clients, challenging traditional approaches. Supported by a prestigious European family office focusing on scalable financial entities, DHF has grown rapidly, employing over 30 experts to develop unique, tested financial products available through its fund platform or as structured notes for fixed returns. The firm also benefits from the family office's network to enhance capital raising, IT, trading support, fund administration, and compliance.

### **Investment Objective**

Our objective is to offer an alternative approach to investing by structuring financial products that offer extensive diversification benefits with risk-adjusted return profiles that outperform the market.

#### **Product Detail**

	FIX - 12	FIX - 16	FIX - 18
Tenor	5 Years	5 Years	5 Years
Coupon	1%	4%	18%
Frequency	Monthly	Quarterly	Annual
Subscription Fee	2%	2%	2%
Cumulative Return (5Y)	60%	80%	90%
Coupon Reinvestment	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$
Principal Protection	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	<u> </u>
Beneficiary Bank	Citibank	Citibank	Citibank

#### **Product Distribution**







